
NM – 2006 Arrangør: Ørland PK
16.07.2006 Sted: Sankthansholet
St.nr.: 16056G VM Grovpistol

Klasse Åpen
1 1383 Petter Bratli Gardermoen FS SK 286 48 50 49 49 49 50 581 Gull
2 1313 Tor Jonassen Sandnes PK 288 48 49 48 48 50 49 580 Sølv
3 1232 Pål Hembre Oslo PK 285 49 49 49 47 48 50 577 Bronse
4 1138 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL PG 285 48 47 50 45 49 47 571
5 1130 Geir Stensby Hamar IL PG 287 47 49 46 47 47 46 569
6 1282 Viggo Olden Trondhjems PK 279 49 46 49 46 47 49 565
7 1131 Tor Ingvaldsen Hamar IL PG 280 48 49 45 50 45 47 564
8 1120 Rune Kanstad Finnsnes PK 287 46 47 46 46 43 49 564
9 1115 Arvid Simonsen Alta SSK 280 47 46 48 48 46 48 563
10 1006 Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal PK 282 45 50 46 46 46 48 563
11 1233 Petter Kleiven Oslo PK 279 47 46 48 47 46 49 562
12 1340 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland Pk 281 47 47 49 46 47 45 562
13 1014 Kjell Ryen Oslo FS 273 46 48 49 47 48 48 559
14 1179 Geir Småvik Trondhjems PK 273 46 47 49 48 47 48 558
15 1257 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå PK 282 48 44 45 47 44 47 557
16 1259 Arne Sagerud Namnå PK 278 48 45 47 49 46 43 556
17 1011 Bjørn Gjerstad Hokksund PK 278 48 48 46 44 45 46 555
18 1180 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems PK 280 42 42 47 49 48 46 554
19 1007 Øivind Maanum Brumunddal PK 271 49 47 46 46 46 48 553
20 1003 Anders Maurdalen Brumunddal PK 278 49 44 49 44 45 44 553
21 1162 Frode Knutsen Trondhjems PK 280 45 43 44 45 45 49 551
22 1121 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola PK 274 48 43 47 46 45 48 551
23 1258 Ole Opsahlseter Namnå PK 265 45 48 48 47 49 47 549
24 1033 Martin Øyhus Dokka PK 272 47 48 45 47 44 46 549
25 1160 Arild Inge Wollan Trondhjems PK 270 49 43 45 48 47 46 548
26 1144 Kjetil Bromark Modum PK 274 47 49 45 44 49 39 547
27 1234 Linda M. Skalde Oslo PK 278 40 48 43 45 49 43 546
28 1240 Axel Sjøberg Ringerike PK 271 49 44 44 47 47 44 546
29 1150 Viktor Rønningen Gjerdrum PK 271 44 43 45 46 48 47 544
30 1246 Edgar Alendal NOP Haakonsvern 275 47 43 43 47 44 44 543
31 1241 Lars Korneliussen Ringerike PK 283 44 50 44 35 38 47 541
32 1186 Ivar Wangen Oscarsborg PK 265 48 49 48 42 46 42 540
33 1237 Bernt Johannessen Oslo PK 285 43 43 46 42 42 39 540
34 1125 Sjur I. Børve Odda PK 278 38 47 43 45 44 42 537
35 1154 Anders Lund Sarpsborg PK 270 45 45 44 47 43 42 536
36 1273 Øyvind Aurstad Steinkjer PK 259 47 47 47 43 47 45 535
37 1327 Børre Andreas Haugen Sigdal og Eggedal PK 267 44 43 45 47 44 45 535
38 1231 Lars Kanedal Oslo PK 271 45 45 46 44 41 43 535
39 1283 Per Inge Jacobsen Aron SK 268 43 41 42 45 45 44 528
40 1338 Morten Antonsen Ørland Pk 258 41 47 46 49 43 44 528
41 1029 Rune Finstad OKTS 266 43 46 45 42 39 43 524
42 1040 Ingar Woll OKTS 258 41 40 45 46 47 45 522
43 1308 Eivind Arne Tonning Stryn PK 267 42 47 46 35 40 37 514
44 1039 Bernhard Kvale Haugesund PK 256 32 43 47 42 47 43 510
45 1200 Lars Peter Wilson Bærum PK 259 41 46 40 47 33 43 509
46 1199 Aud Fjellvang Bærum PK 254 43 45 39 44 37 46 508
47 1127 Jan-Erik Skår Flintlåsen PK 265 42 38 42 40 40 41 508
48 1185 Thoralf Moen Trondhjems PK 267 37 41 36 36 46 42 505
49 1351 Magne Berntsen Aron SK 229 45 45 44 45 45 44 497
50 1081 Tore Saur Stryn PK 244 43 42 45 28 46 46 494



51 1248 Jens Didrik Kjelsås NOP Haakonsvern 261 39 36 44 35 37 29 481
52 1207 Arne Lidwin OKTS 269 33 43 31 36 39 28 479
53 1205 Arne Kvam Bærum PK 233 32 44 40 36 46 45 476
54 1001 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal PK 249 31 39 28 37 35 32 451
55 1128 Mona Sølvi Gjertsen Flintlåsen PK 209 29 38 42 21 29 29 397

Klasse V50
1 1118 Rolf Toven Nesset PK 269 50 47 49 46 50 48 559 Gull
2 1126 Jakob Kråkevik Odda PK 278 46 44 47 48 50 44 557 Sølv
3 1117 John Olav Sundal Tysnes SSK 273 46 45 49 47 47 46 553 Bronse
4 1366 Rune Hammer Aron SK 278 47 46 41 48 44 45 549
5 1245 Inge Jostein Kulseth Selbu PK 269 46 43 48 48 48 46 548
6 1350 Helge Olden Ørland Pk 280 41 41 44 45 44 42 537
7 1269 Tom Lauritzen Bodø SSK 274 40 45 42 44 42 44 531
8 1075 Dag Kristiansen Aron SK 260 45 39 41 47 47 34 513
9 1111 Frank Haugland Oppegård SL 244 40 44 40 44 36 36 484
10 1239 Harald Setsaas Selbu PK 216 25 7 12 0 0 0 260

Klasse V60
1 1078 Asmund Broks Hedrum SS 279 47 47 48 46 48 48 563 Gull
2 1286 Hans H. Schjelderup Kristiansand PK 275 46 49 46 48 46 48 558 Sølv
3 1161 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems PK 274 48 48 45 48 45 49 557 Bronse
4 1175 Hans Johansen Trondhjems PK 264 46 47 47 44 42 45 535
5 1348 Tor Hoff Ørland Pk 265 47 39 40 47 47 48 533
6 1235 Per J. Jacobsen Oslo PK 264 48 45 38 46 46 42 529
7 1110 Willy Klette Oppegård SL 253 45 47 45 47 45 41 523
8 1109 Asbjørn Taraldsen Oppegård SL 216 28 41 41 43 43 38 450
9 1142 Jon-Tore Gran Hamar IL PG 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

Klasse V70
1 1320 Harald Nilsen Stavanger PK 261 44 40 43 46 48 44 526 Gull
2 1263 Fred Andersen Fredrikstad SS 268 39 43 48 42 41 42 523 Sølv
3 1108 Roar Bjerke Oppegård SL 266 37 43 42 37 35 36 496
4 1285 Trygve Grøsland Kristiansand PK 236 42 43 44 40 42 46 493
5 1093 Egil Havre Bergen PK 264 45 46 39 32 42 24 492
6 1321 Haldor Hinna Stavanger PK 238 42 35 22 23 38 19 417

NM - 2006 Arrangør: Ørland PK
16.07.2006 Sted: Sankthansholet
St.nr.: 16056G Lagskyting VM grovpistol

Klasse Åpen
1 Hamar IL PG 1704  Gull

1130 Geir Stensby (Å) 569
1138 Esten Murbreck (Å) 571
1131 Tor Ingvaldsen (Å) 564

2 Brumunddal PK 1669  Sølv
1006 Erik Bækkevold (Å) 563
1007 Øivind Maanum (Å) 553
1003 Anders Maurdalen (Å) 553

3 Oslo PK 1668  Bronse
1232 Pål Hembre (Å) 577
1233 Petter Kleiven (Å) 562



)

1235 Per J. Jacobsen (V60) 529

4 Namnå PK 1662
1258 Ole Opsahlseter (Å) 549
1257 Ole Henning Fjeld (Å) 557
1259 Arne Sagerud (Å) 556

5 Trondhjems PK 1653
1180 Magnus Strømdal (Å) 554
1162 Frode Knutsen (Å) 551
1160 Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 548

6 Oslo PK 1621
1237 Bernt Johannessen (Å) 540
1231 Lars Kanedal (Å) 535
1234 Linda M. Skalde (Å) 546

7 OKTS 1525
1207 Arne Lidwin (Å) 479
1040 Ingar Woll (Å) 522
1029 Rune Finstad (Å) 524

Klasse Veteran
1 Oppegård SL 1430  Gull

1108 Roar Bjerke (V70) 496
1109 Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60 450
1111 Frank Haugland (V50) 484
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